
West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor vehicle GRAND DRIVE unknown suspect has stolen 
front number plate to vehicle 

06/08/2023 
17:30:00 

07/08/2023 
14:49:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor vehicle MOTSPUR PARK TO 
WORCESTER PARK 
RAILWAY LINE 

Theft phone from vehicle 07/08/2023 
02:00:00 

09/08/2023 
21:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Burglary in a Dwelling CLAREMONT AVENUE SUSPs are seen on camera to 
enter shed and garage in 
victims garden.  

11/08/2023 
23:15:00 

11/08/2023 
23:30:00 

West 
Barnes 

Personal Property ARTHUR ROAD Robbery of car keys. 15/08/2023 
20:40:00 

  

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

COBHAM AVENUE  from venue by unknown 
suspect and means 

17/08/2023 
02:00:00 

17/08/2023 
07:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor vehicle SHANNON COMMERCIAL 
CENTRE, BEVERLEY WAY 

MY VAN HAS BEEN BROKEN 
INTO AND POWER TOOLS 
HAVE BEEN TAKEN. suspect 
HAVE DRILLED A HOLE IN 
THE SIDE DOOR AND TAKEN 
POWER TOOLS. 

17/08/2023 
11:00:00 

17/08/2023 
11:30:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor vehicle BEVERLEY WAY van damaged and power tools 
stolen 

17/08/2023 
12:45:00 

17/08/2023 
13:20:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

GREENWAY By the suspects shown stealing 
victims vehicle from her 
driveway, one of the suspects 
was holding a scanner 

18/08/2023 
03:35:00 

18/08/2023 
03:40:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor vehicle CROSSWAY theft from motor vehicle- parcel 
stolen from boot of vehicle 

17/08/2023 
20:00:00 

18/08/2023 
23:59:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

BURLINGTON ROAD Vehicle stolen from B&Q New 
Malden 

20/08/2023 
12:00:00 

  

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

BEVERLEY WAY Theft of pedal cycle from 
outside the venue 

23/08/2023 
09:30:00 

23/08/2023 
09:45:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor vehicle BEVERLEY WAY Vehicle broken into and tools 
stolen from inside 

23/08/2023 
11:45:00 

  

 


