West	Theft From Motor vehicle	GRAND DRIVE	unknown suspect has stolen	06/08/2023	07/08/2023
Barnes			front number plate to vehicle	17:30:00	14:49:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	MOTSPUR PARK TO WORCESTER PARK RAILWAY LINE	Theft phone from vehicle	07/08/2023 02:00:00	09/08/2023 21:00:00
West Barnes	Burglary in a Dwelling	CLAREMONT AVENUE	SUSPs are seen on camera to enter shed and garage in victims garden.	11/08/2023 23:15:00	11/08/2023 23:30:00
West Barnes	Personal Property	ARTHUR ROAD	Robbery of car keys.	15/08/2023 20:40:00	
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	COBHAM AVENUE	from venue by unknown suspect and means	17/08/2023 02:00:00	17/08/2023 07:00:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	SHANNON COMMERCIAL CENTRE, BEVERLEY WAY	MY VAN HAS BEEN BROKEN INTO AND POWER TOOLS HAVE BEEN TAKEN. suspect HAVE DRILLED A HOLE IN THE SIDE DOOR AND TAKEN POWER TOOLS.	17/08/2023 11:00:00	17/08/2023 11:30:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	BEVERLEY WAY	van damaged and power tools stolen	17/08/2023 12:45:00	17/08/2023 13:20:00
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	GREENWAY	By the suspects shown stealing victims vehicle from her driveway, one of the suspects was holding a scanner	18/08/2023 03:35:00	18/08/2023 03:40:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	CROSSWAY	theft from motor vehicle- parcel stolen from boot of vehicle	17/08/2023 20:00:00	18/08/2023 23:59:00
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BURLINGTON ROAD	Vehicle stolen from B&Q New Malden	20/08/2023 12:00:00	
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	BEVERLEY WAY	Theft of pedal cycle from outside the venue	23/08/2023 09:30:00	23/08/2023 09:45:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	BEVERLEY WAY	Vehicle broken into and tools stolen from inside	23/08/2023 11:45:00	